
Summer Youth Employment Program (SYEP)
 
 

 
 
 

Provider List :  

 

 

Community Based YY
(14 -15 Years Old) 

Aspira 
Jpatillo@nyaspira.org

(646) 938-1662

Bronxworks 
Syep@bronxworks.org 

(718) 508-3180

Catholic Charities Community
Services, Archdiocese of NY

Alianza.YouthEmployment@Catholic
CharitiesNY.org
(646) 217-4877

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286-1535

B
ro
n
x

Woodycrest Center For Human
Development

Wchdkamon@aol.com
(718) 992-4256

B
ro
o
k
ly
n

Brooklyn Neighborhood Improvement
Association 

Bniasyep20@gmail.com
(718) 773-4116

CAMBA
DanielM@camba.org

(718) 462-4244 Ext. 79260

Center for Family Life - SCO 
Emota@sco.org
(732) 962-6442

 
 
 

Community Counseling & Mediation 
lgaillard@ccmnyc.org

(718) 230-5100

Community Association of Progressive 
Dominicans

Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500 ext5513

Infinity Educational Programs, Inc. 
Sean.blitt@gmail.com

(516) 306-0360

Italian American Civil Rights League
Dnicoletti@iacrlnyc.org

(718) 642-2180 Ext. 4324

M
a
n
h
a
tt
a
n

RiseBoro Community Partnership
Atorres@riseboro.org

(718) 381-9653

Sesame Flyers International, Inc.
Jfaison@sesameflyers.org

(718) 693-0500

St. Nicks Alliance Corporation 
Xcallistro@stnicksalliance.org

(203) 580 4978

Children's Arts & Science
Workshops, Inc

Syepbx@caswkids.org 
(929) 265-7937

El Barrio's Operation Fightback 
tyrell.greene@ebof.org

(212) 427-7080 Ext. 128

Q
u
e
e
n
s

Young Mens and Young Women Hebrew
Association of Washington Heights and

Inwood, Inc
mfranco@ywashhts.org
(212) 569-6200 Ext. 271

Boys & Girls Club of Metro Queens, Inc. 
tcoy@metroqueens.org
(718)4 41-6050 ext 203

Greater Ridgewood Youth Council 
Edwingvilsaint@thegryc.org

(718) 456-5437 Ext 223

S
ta
te
n

Is
la
n
d

Roads to Success, Inc.
Lenis@roadstosuccess.org

(978) 397-8762
  

 
 

Inwood Community Services, Inc
 YandraC@inwoodcs.org

(929) 230-2123
  

New York Center or Interpersonal
Development 

Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

Council of Jewish Organizations of
Flatbush, Inc. 

Mkruger@jewishcouncil.org
(718) 377-2900

Research Foundation - Medgar Evers
College

Lauraj@mec.cuny.edu
(347) 939-4347

Catholic Charities Community
Services, Archdiocese of NY

Alianza.YouthEmployment@Catholic
CharitiesNY.org
(646) 217-4877

 

Community Association of Progressive 
Dominicans

Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500 ext5513

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286-1535

Queens Community House, Inc. 
SYEP@qchnyc.org

347-571-0000

Research Foundation - LaGuardia
Community 

SYEP@lagcc.cuny.edu
(718) 482-5340

Rockaway Development & Revitalization
Corp 

Pmcwilliams@rdrc.org
(718) 327-5300

Samuel Field YM & YWHA, Inc.
DBA Commonpoint Queens 

Afier@commonpointqueens.org
(347) 804-6164

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286-1535
 

United Activities Unlimited
Dpieters@unitedactivities.org

(929) 314- 5585

Concrete Safaris, Inc. 
Mac@concretesafaris.org

(646) 869-1503
 

New York Center or Interpersonal
Development 

Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

https://www.google.com/search?q=samuel+field+y&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS876US877&oq=samuel+field&aqs=chrome.0.0i355j46i175i199j69i57j0l2j46i175i199j46l2.5165j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

